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INSCRIGAO
630800040087
350162040021
399987040147
271210040109
781315040177
015710040054
258082040122
288420040228
640200039941
535120040011
006350040227
699498040157
670344040175
724059040069
050547040191
951720040094
148992040078
253141040125
577320040041
426310040059
434240040111
219044040116
947838040173
544720040002
085036039946
363900040226
385883040020
138118040063
162620039993
414680040171
601600040017
344530040165
775188040067
182006040214
985310040145
951464040219
692175040162
730047040144
263135040183
704228040187
463298039947
270410040090
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CANDIDATOS

GRASYELLE AIDIL ALVES PEREIRA E SILVA
FABIOLA SILVA DE CASTRO

FERNANDA CANDIDO SANTOS EUZEBIO
ERYKA MARIA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

ANA FELISA HURTADO GUERRERO

MARIA AUGUSTA VASCONCELOS PALACIO
DIONE BEZERRA DE BARROS

JAIRO EDIELSON RODRIGUES BARBOSA DE SOUSA

ELINE MARA TAVARES MACEDO

DENISE COELHO DE SOUZA

JULIANA TEIXEIRA NUNES

CARLOS EDUARDO DE SOUZA MENEZES
MARTA MARIA CAETANO DE SOUZA
LiGIA DARC DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA GUIMARAES PINHEIRO

ALINE SANTOS MONTE

CAROLINE GRACIELLE TORRES FERREIRA
ROBERTO JOSE ALMEIDA DE PONTES
LEIDY DAYANE PAIVA DE ABREU
CAMILA ALVES SOARES

IGOR CORDEIRO MENDES
GEOVANNA MARIA SALES MONTEIRO
KATIANA ARAUJO ARAGAO

BRUNA MAGDA MENDES DIAS
ALEXCIAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
DAILON DE ARAUJO ALVES

FABIOLA MARIA DE GIRAO LIMA
SAMILE DE ANDRADE LIMA

LARISSA RODRIGUES DE FREITAS
STHEFANNY MILANY CAVALCANTE VIDAL
RAQUEL NEILADE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
VERONICA SILVA

LISA NAIRA RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
LIDIA MARIA FONTELES CANDIDO
NAYANNA BRUNNA DA SILVA FONSECA
FRANCISCO GEZIMARES DOS SANTOS SILVA
AMANDA CLAUDIO COSTA

ANTONIO AUGUSTO BRAGA FERREIRA
KATIA MORAES DE ALMEIDA

MERE BENEDITA DO NASCIMENTO
ANTONIA TACIANA RIBEIRO DE LIMA
LIDIANNE MARIA GOMES DOS SANTOS

BOLSA DE PROFESSOR VISITANTE
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886640040010
997315039982
035028040096
791446039979
355710039980
819620040167
923840040120
730737039958
850769040009
807330040083
532920040206
800740039938
333620040168
832050040035
904022040052
309477039997
448510039983
839620040082
098710040080
036257040093
397710040132
457120039988
065260040005
896540040072
747530039937
233164040199
546140040051
340250039995
088864040212
945410040237
151240040211
519260040184
084930040170
072247040039
987947040189
556908040174
554230040198
943260040242
081306039977
912830040024
708140039957
963750040129
895530040110
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297710039944
788230040220
117410040095
901340040231
419306040246
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JOANA ANGELICA MELO DO CARMO
FRANCINETE ALVES FELIPE

FRANCEILDO JORGE FELIX

LUCIANA MARIA CARLOS DA SILVA

KARLA MILENA LENDRO BEZERRA

JOAO LINDEMBERG BANDEIRA LIMA

ANA CAROLINE DE SOUSA COSTA
ALEXSANDRA OLIVEIRA BESSA

JULIANA SARAIVA DE ALENCAR

ANA RAQUEL MOREIRA GOMES

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS DA SILVA

RONYELLE ALVES DE SOUSA

JOSE AIRTON FILHO

FRANCISCO HELBER LIMA OLIVEIRA
MARIA IRANILDE MESQUITA ROCHA
RICARDO ALEXSANDRO FALCAO DE OLIVEIRA
ROSILENE FERREIRA BRIGIDO

NATALIA DE LIMA VESCO

ITALO DA COSTA SILVA

JOAO BATISTA COSTA DOS SANTOS
DANIEL DO CARMO SENA NASCIMENTO
MARIA DO PATROCINIO BARROS NETA
JOSE MEDEIROS DO NASCIMENTO FILHO
LiCIA MAGNA DA SILVA

GESSICA ALVES DA SILVA

ISIS PASSOS TOME

JACYLENE KELLY ALVES TRINDADE
MARILIA GABRIELA DO CARMO

JEOVAH LUCAS DA SILVA

MARIA CRISTIANE DA SILVA NOGUEIRA
ANA OSMARINA QUARIGUASI MAGALHAES FROTA
AMAURILIO OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA
ALEXSANDRO SANTOS PEREIRA
ROSANGELA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA

ANNA KARINA DE FREITAS LOIOLA

ELIENE JOANA DE LIMA

DIEGO PASSOS ARAGAO

BEATRIZ DA SILVA SOUSA

ROSA ALVES DE DE MACEDO

ANA ALICE BEZERRA BARROS

SAVANA DE QUEIROS SANTIAGO

DANILO SILVA ALVES

MAYARA MARIA CABRAL GOUVEIA
FERNANDA FREIRE RODRIGUES

ROMILDO MIRANDA SIDRIM

ANA PATRICIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
GABRIELA MAIA DUTRA

MIGUEL EUSEBIO PEREIRA COUTINHO JUNIOR
BRUNA RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO MARQUES
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370450040243 JEAN CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES 7.50
348050040239 ANTONIO EUDENIO DE SOUSA NOGUEIRA 7.50
514606039940 BRENDA DA SILVA BERNARDINO 7.50
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